

Title Appeal – 02 of 2021
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000016-2021

08

19-07-2022

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Appellant files hazira of Ld. Advocate. Respondent also files hazira.

The regular P.O. is busy in other cases. So the case is adjourned.

Fix : **17-11-2022** – for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
J.O. Code – WB 00818